









Yu-Gi-Oh! HeroClix: Battle of the Millennium Month One Storyline Organized Play Kit

• Stores order Yu-Gi-Oh! HeroClix : Battle of the Millennium Month One Organized Play (OP) Kits directly from their distributor. Yu-Gi-Oh! HeroClix : Battle of the Millennium OP kit orders will be verified against stores' demonstrated HeroClix performance. Please contact your distributor for your allocation.

• Stores must schedule their Battle of the Millennium Month One event in the WizKids Event System (www.wizkidseventsystem.com)

• Each Month One OP Kit is designed to support up to 10 players. Stores should order the number of kits they will need to support their demonstrated player base.

• RETAILERS PLEASE NOTE: Yu-Gi-Oh! HeroClix: Battle of the Millennium Month One OP kits are available only WHILE SUPPLIES LAST!

• The Yu-Gi-Ohl HeroClix: Battle of the Millennium Month One Organized Play Kit is covered by the WizKids Promotional Product Licensing Agreement and is marked "NOT FOR RESALE".

• Stores are not *required* to have a volunteer or judge present to run an event; store owners may ultimately determine how events in their store will run and how the kits are used to promote in-store play.

• OP Kit Contents:

- Four (4) Limited Edition Competitive Prize Figures
- 11 Limited Edition Participation Prize 3D Resource Objects
- 11 Limited Edition Participation Prize 3D Special Objects.
- Five (5) One-sided Maps (24" x 36").
- One (1) Yu-Gi-Oh! HeroClix: Battle of Millennium Month One Organized Play Addendum/Instruction Sheet

Orders Due: 07/15/2014

Sellable Unit:	Yu-Gi-Oh! HeroClix: Battle of the Millennium Month One Storyline Organized Play Kit
Stock #:	71285
Title:	Yu-Gi-Oh! HeroClix: Battle of the Millennium Month One Storyline Organized Play Kit
UPC:	634482 71285-6
Case Pack:	6 units per case
Case Size (inches):	TBD
Case Gross Wgt (lbs):	TBD
Country of Origin:	China
Expected Release:	September 24 th , 2014



© 2014 WizKids/NECA, LLC. HeroClix, SwitchClix and WizKids are trademarks of WizKids/NECA, LLC. All rights reserved.

© 1996 Kazuki Takahashi